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

Subd:Hwy 116 West of Guerneville, Right on Cnopius, Left on Old Monte Rio Road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Situated amongst the beautiful redwoods this exquisite wine country retreat has it all.  Features include 3 bdrms,2 1/2 baths. Two
of the bdrms have en suite baths. The third bdrm is very flexible as it has a separate entrance that is a ideal for long/short term
guests. Charming remodeled kitchen w/ample storage. The L/R has a wood-burning frplc & views.  Laundry rm, office area &
outdoor storage shed complete this amazing home. Not to be missed!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/14/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-270-024APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1920YB:2 StoryStories:
$420,000OLP:2400/0.0551Lot Sz:1496 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2/1BA:3BD:
$420,000LP21/21DOM/CDOM:Single Family       CNGuerneville, 95446-9674 / B070018433 Old Monte Rio Rd21600472

Subd:Will need assistance with directions.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Prime 39+ acre parcel with great views and sun. There is a modest 2BR/1BA house under construction with large addition. This
is a major contractor special, but there is much to work with and from. Wonderful privacy and retreat-like beauty about 15 min.
from Cazadero, 55 min. from Sebastopol and 2+ hours to San Francisco. Off grid with generators and solar possibilities. Old
Barn has concrete slab with electric and water/septic hookups.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:08/13/15OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$760.00/YeHOA/$:107-320-026APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1992YB:2 StoryStories:
$425,000OLP:1738480/39.9100Lot Sz:675 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$399,000LP175/175DOM/CDOM:Single Family       CNCazadero, 95421 / B0700500 Kalinda Rd21517772
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Page: 7

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(1/1/2016 to 1/31/2016)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Canyon Two to Wood to WillowDir:
Additional Pictures

Escape to this cute river hide-a-way. So much potential with this 3 bedroom 1 bath home (per tax records). Covered porch in
front opens to the living room that has a spot to install a comfy heat stove. Upstairs has bonus areas to spread out. Under the
house flows a seasonal creek to enjoy when sitting on your private deck. Needs a little TLC but the result will be well worth the
investment.

Offer As Is,REOSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/03/15OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-261-022APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1920YB:2 StoryStories:
$270,000OLP:5001/0.1148Lot Sz:1598 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:3BD:
$249,900LP63/63DOM/CDOM:Single Family       CNGuerneville, 95446 / B070014840 Willow Rd21528363

Subd:River Road to Outlet DriveDir:
Additional Pictures

Great fixer opportunity in Guerneville! This 2 bedroom 2 bath cabin is approximately 950 square feet and has good bones. There
is a cozy wood free standing stove in the living room and some updated stainless appliances in the kitchen. Wood floors and
ceiling fans in the living room and the master bathroom has a jetted tub with glass block surround. Bring your tool box, but this
HomePath home is well worth the investment.

Offer As Is,REOSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/06/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-160-034APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:1 StoryStories:
$239,900OLP:3485/0.0800Lot Sz:919 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$239,900LP29/29DOM/CDOM:Single Family       CNGuerneville, 95446-8601 / B070014960 Outlet Dr21600336

Subd:River Road to Armstrong Woods Road to Rio Nido RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful redwood studded acreage with two homes.  Minutes from Armstrong Woods State Park and wonderfully eclectic
downtown Guerneville.   Plenty of space for parking cars, boat and RV.  Seller states the one of a kind farmhouse style main
house was handcrafted in the 40's with lumber milled from the property.  Additional bonus of a detached one bedroom one bath
unit makes this a perfect income or family compound property.
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
$482,000OLP:3001/0.0689Lot Sz:1326 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:3BD:
$482,000LP8/8DOM/CDOM:Single Family       AGuerneville, 95446-9157 / B070017526 Orchard Ave21601306

Subd:1.1 mile west of Moscow Rd. on south side of Hwy 116.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Riverfront dream home on a .6 sunny acre.  Open floor plan with expansive windows taking in the river view and hills beyond.
Downstairs is a large multipurpose room and workshop area and terrific walk in storage room plus a separate bonus room.
Requires a Cash buyer.

Notice Of DefSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:07/03/15OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-090-031APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1954YB:2 StoryStories:
$535,000OLP:26136/0.6000Lot Sz:776 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1/1BA:2BD:
$480,000LP216/216DOM/CDOM:Single Family       ADuncans Mills, 95430 / B070026690 116 Hwy21515653

Subd:Take Hwy 116, follow through Monte Rio, continue toward Jenner, turn right down Cazadero HwyDir:
Additional Pictures

Located on Austin Creek in the Sonoma redwoods, this home on 1.79 acres will delight with its cathedral ceilings, custom wine
bar, 2 large master bedrooms, skylights, 2 bathrooms, and large deck.  Includes full creek access, mere minutes from the ocean,
entertainment, and other activities, this home is located in the Russian River Resort Area.  This home is also ideal as vacation
rental property.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:08/19/15OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$150.00/MoHOA/$:097-230-005APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1977YB:2 StoryStories:
$479,000OLP:77972/1.7900Lot Sz:1545 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$459,000LP169/169DOM/CDOM:Single Family       ACazadero, 95421-9716 / B0700835 Cazadero Hwy21520606

Subd:Just on the east side of the Hacienda Bridge,next to Berry's Market on the corner of Forest Hills RdDir:
Additional Pictures

This historic building, said to be the original train station, is located near the Korbel Winery on the way to Guerneville and the
Coast. The hardwood floors combined with the knotty pine walls and ceilings create an ambiance of warmth and history. High
traffic location with great visibility from River Road. Studio apartment with its separate entrance and parking offers a work live-in
option or additional income.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/27/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-241-003APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:UnknowYB:1 StoryStories:
$450,000OLP:2622/0.0602Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1/1BA:1BD:
$450,000LP8/8DOM/CDOM:Single Family       AForestville, 95436-9749 / B070010665 River Rd21601565
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Page: 11

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(1/1/2016 to 1/31/2016)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:116 to River Bend to Elm to WillowDir:
Additional Pictures

Tucked into the lush Russian River landscape, this enchanting, vastly remodeled 4-bedroom, 2 bath home has everything you're
seeking: An open living, dining and kitchen area with top-grade hardwood floor and lighting, updated baths with designer fixtures
and natural-stone tile, a home office/den that can double as guest quarters and two decks immersed in nature that make this
wonderful property ideal for intimate or large family gatherings.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/18/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-221-022APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1976YB:2 StoryStories:
$448,888OLP:5662/0.1300Lot Sz:1976 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:4BD:
$448,888LP17/17DOM/CDOM:Single Family       AMonte Rio, 95462-9757 / B070020260-20260 willow Rd21600873

Subd:Hwy 116 to Neeley Rd to Center Way/Guernewood RdDir:
Additional Pictures

Nestled in the towering redwoods and within walking distance to the Russian River. This contemporary home was built in 1991
and recently renovated. The 3 BR/2 BA home features new exterior paint, bathroom cabinets/quartz counter/shower/mirror,
window blinds, & light fixtures. Most outlets, switches & door/closet hardware replaced. Central heat. 3 skylights. Lots of storage.
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